
Battery & Charger Information

BATTERIES AND CHARGERS

40V Power Belt

Work like the professionals and
make your tool even lighter by
carrying the weight of the battery
on your waist. 

Charger Specifications

Battery Specifications

30

FLEX
SERIES

SWIFT SERIES
EB20

FLEX SERIES
EP 20              EP40 EP60

         PRO SERIES
EA20                EA30

Li-ion
80
40
2

Yes
Yes

240 min.
 1.5

Li-ion 
80
40
2

Yes 
Yes
 36

1.98

Li-ion 
160 
40
4

Yes 
Yes 
69

2.86

Li-ion
240 
40
6

Yes 
Yes 
84

3.85

Li-ion 
240
120

2
Yes
Yes

108 / 37
3.96

Li-ion 
360
120

3
Yes
Yes

158 / 54 
4.19

Battery Cell
Battery Power (Wh)
Battery Voltage (V)
Battery Capacity (Ah)
Power Indicator
Fast Charge
Charging Time (min) 
Net Weight (lbs)

SWIFT SERIES FLEX SERIES PRO SERIES
EBCO5 

Yes 
EB20

0.3
100-240

21
0.5

EC50
Yes

EP 20/40/60
 2.2
120
250

5

EC130
Yes

EA20/EA30
2.86
120
160

1

EC440
Yes 

EA20/EA30 
3.08
120
250
3.5

Charging Indicator
Battery Models
Net Weight (lbs)
Working Voltage (V)
Rated Power (W)
Charging Current (A)


