Battery & Charger Information













	SWIFT SERIES	FLEX SERIES		PRO SERIES		
Battery Specifications	EB20	EP 20	EP40	EP60	EA20	EA30
Battery Cell	Li-ion	Li-ion	Li-ion	Li-ion	Li-ion	Li-ion
Battery Power (Wh)	80	80	160	240	240	360
Battery Voltage (V)	40	40	40	40	120	120
Battery Capacity (Ah)	2	2	4	6	2	3
Power Indicator	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Fast Charge	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Charging Time (min)	240 min.	36	69	84	108/37	158 / 54
Net Weight (lbs)	1.5	1.98	2.86	3.85	3.96	4.19









	SWIFT SERIES	WIFT SERIES FLEX SERIES		PRO SERIES		
Charger Specifications	EBCO5	EC50	EC130	EC440		
Charging Indicator	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes		
Battery Models	EB20	EP 20/40/60	EA20/EA30	EA20/EA30		
Net Weight (lbs)	0.3	2.2	2.86	3.08		
Working Voltage (V)	100-240	120	120	120		
Rated Power (W)	21	250	160	250		
Charging Current (A)	0.5	5	1	3.5		

40V Power Belt



Work like the professionals and make your tool even lighter by carrying the weight of the battery on your waist.

